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20082 64 Kendall Ave., Mplwd. _ $695500. 1F

0082 64 Kendall Ave., Mplwd. $6¥,800. 1F
t: Jefferson & Audley
Lot 81.3x125x125.15x75.11 Lot 220 Blk 15-6 Plt 7
Dutch Col,fr,comp rf,all wood ss/scrs,220 VS,125 amps
1lst-5-1r w/fp,dr,brk rm,kit,lav,very lrg library or
den w/wet bar,refrig incl.blt-ins & sound system,
enc.porch
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t.,sun deck & sitting rm off M.br
3rd-1-1 br,closed stairs
Bsmt-unusual rec.rm well-finished w/fp,many lrg stge rms,
toi,laund,out.ent.
ST:Gas
2-car det. garage w/lrg elec.overhead dr,has 2nd flr &
hoist, paved drive
L-10.0 B-20.1 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $2260.51 Poss: 8-30-
77 or arr. Call & ring 1lst before showing. Encroachment-
eighbor & owner split Hoffman St. extension bet. them
put in common drive. Exceptionally well blt home;
eautiful grds & shrubs, retaining walls, flagstone
patio w/fp. Fishpond w/working waterfall & flood lights.
Jefferson GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's Paro.,
Mplwd.RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. Termite Pol.

LR:RCCo. 376-5323 7005007/1006008 (6-6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owner Orlando L. Contrucc1, Prem.,

Conv. 64 Kendall Ave.,Mplwd 9 1-2-lav 4 brs. $6%,6800.



#7579--7/25/77 Key w/LR & Dunn & Hartford.Stone fp & gas bbg.
#7591--8/24/77 Price reduced to $67,000

#7600--9/19/77 Vacant but furnished.Reache owner thur LR‘
#7606--10/5/77 Ceiling in mstrm.will be repaired.

#7625--11/17/77 Under contract by Degnan,Mlbrn.
#7646--1/12/78 Contingency removed, Selling price $64,000




$65,000 1

16026 64 Kendall Ave., Mplwd.

@:026 64 Kendall ave., Mplud. $65,000 1
Bet:Jefferson & Audley opp.Hoffman St. Free & Clear

Lot 81.3x125x125.15x75.11 Lot 220 B 1k 15-6 P1 7

Dutch col:frame,comp.rf,all wood ss/scrs,220 VS,125 amps
1st-5-1r w/fp,dr,brk.rm,semi-mod.kit,lav,very lrg.libr,
2nd-4-3 bedrms,bath w/s.o.t.,sit.rm off M.bedrm /O.porch
3rd-1-1 bedrm,closed stairs /[sink,sun deck
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out ent,many large stge. rooms
St:Gas

2-car frame det.garage,paved drive(lrg.eleg¢.overhead door)
L-10. B-20.1 '75 Rate 6.88 Taxes $2070,88. Poss:90 days
Key=2fR .Beautiful lrg.home on extra lrg.lot for the area,
(Neighbor & owner split Hoffman St.extension bet.them &
put in a common drive)Many expensive rhododendrons & other
decorative shrubs.Yd.extensively developed w/masonry re-
taining walls,flagstone patio w/fp,fish pool w/beau.stone

ork & falls.Garage has loft reached by bessler type strs.
ery lrg.den w/door to patio,blt-in sink and delightful
wall of cabinets for hi-fi,bar & stge.Very lrg.brk.rm w/

door to porch & patio.Ver¥ well fin.rec.rm w/wood burninﬁ
fp.Very superior home.Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr,Columbia High,

St.Joseph's_Paro.Bus-31.Mplwd.RR.Stationa oo
LR:PJC 379-7484 3003006/9003006 (6-6-60-40-0-a-a)

Owner:J. Helen Dietze, (sole) Prem. 762-6134 -LO%—depesit

T e HROR—S38 D10

—alt—parties.

4 Kendall Ave., Mplwd. 10-1-2-lav. 4 brs. $65,000

Conv.6



#7373--3/17/76 Key no longer w/LR. Make all appts w/owner.
#7386--4/19/76 $1,000 deposit upon signing of contract.
Bal of 10% upon granting of mtge.cont. Cont. no more than
3 weeks.
#7395--5/10/76 Under contract by Degnan-Mlbrn. S
#7396--5/12/76 Correct: Under contract by R. Conndlly-Mlbrn.

#7423--7/15/76 Contingency removed. Selling price $61,500
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" 3766 64 Kendall Ave,, Maplewood  $18,000 1 fam,

cor, Hoffmon . A¥os %8 000 B&L © 6%
Frame, Colonial Built DEC o ¢,1924. $1,000 paid off,
10t = 80 % 125 x &6 Haii by Mplwd, Bé&Lae
$4,020 2nd © 6%
lst - 3 & sun parlor paid off $1,000
2nd - 3 & sééeping porch & b-th held by Salmon

ord - open attic, at Realty Company
Steam, Elec, Xvﬂﬂ)LuW ;[)
Two car garage

Listed March 1,192 264, Ts4B- - J, Levis Fiacre S.0. 708
Owner = Donald Macklﬁéﬁﬁ=prbm. S.0. 1764

Open firuplace. WHITE Trim, oak flrs; lst flr,, White
trim, »nine flrs, 2nd flr,, CoOpper screens, Gas automatic
water heater,

64 Kendall Ave..”g Mplwd,.



v

91 Tedrdngern iVess Maplowood. $18,500 1farrz

0ld M.L.3766. 8,000 lst.p.& L.

Freme. Colonial. (po¢- ;5@ Rcaﬁacd to

Lot 1b5@ X, ~45 x “Gs e 86,682,40 td.
& A }/l 27 mpayoable

1st - Liv. rr‘.,dln f”n.,_utchcrw and su"m r:’ @8 .per mo,

2nd- 3 bed: Cooms sl eunnu ‘paorch, batl}/“ includes

3rd - &ttlu-i‘/‘# A‘i}z 7/74/;7 premium,

Steam; Elec. S (XQM $2,740 2nd @6%

Two car garegec. "e 12/1727.54)250 due 6/1/1_' .

Listed - April ‘G e LuB. J.D.Munther, 3. O 343
Owner - 1. Ebewt_l\/. Leng, /6 T Ba o pom Hoam sy
One oven fircplacc. t mf‘e him, ool FIFeTist “fir. Vhite
trim, piné flrs. 2nd flr. Gas au*‘or:‘atlc water heater.

copper screens. Previous photo. Poss.May 1lst/27.Tax £?317 s,
B&L., rcduced to 36,682.40 to 4/1/27. vayable $82. a
mo. includes prcmlum. Prcvious pnoto.ww W""/ A\
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